1 ©2017 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
Rev: 120617
Fuses - High-Speed
LA   070   URD   31   LI   350
Class
Littelfuse
Size

(A2S X 103)
*WATTS LOSS
@ RATED
CURRENT
(W)
LONG BLADE
CATALOG NUMBER
TYPE LI
SHORT BLADE
CATALOG NUMBER
TYPE KI
TAPPED TERMINAL
CATALOG NUMBER
TYPE TTI
30
63 700 0.2 1.2 14 LA070URD30LI0063 LA070URD30KI0063 LA070URD30TTI0063
80 700 0.33 1.9 19 LA070URD30LI0080 LA070URD30KI0080 LA070URD30TTI0080
100 700 0.47 2.7 26 LA070URD30LI0100 LA070URD30KI0100 LA070URD30TTI0100
125 700 0.85 4.9 30 LA070URD30LI0125 LA070URD30KI0125 LA070URD30TTI0125
160 700 1.6 9.2 37 – LA070URD30KI0160 LA070URD30TTI0160
200 700 3 16.7 42 ⁄ 43 LA070URD30LI0200 LA070URD30KI0200 LA070URD30TTI0200
250 700 5.8 32.4 48 ⁄ 50 LA070URD30LI0250 LA070URD30KI0250 LA070URD30TTI0250
315 700 12 67 53 ⁄ 55 LA070URD30LI0315 LA070URD30KI0315 LA070URD30TTI0315
350 700 15.5 86 57 ⁄ 60 LA070URD30LI0350 LA070URD30KI0350 LA070URD30TTI0350
400 700 23 130 60 ⁄ 65 LA070URD30LI0400 LA070URD30KI0400 LA070URD30TTI0400
450 700 26 165 80 ⁄ 88 LA070URD30LI0450 LA070URD30KI0450 LA070URD30TTI0450
500 700 41 264 80 ⁄ 88 LA070URD30LI0500 LA070URD30KI0500 LA070URD30TTI0500
550 700 52 330 80 ⁄ 90 LA070URD30LI0550 LA070URD30KI0550 LA070URD30TTI0550
31
200 700 2.5 14.6 45 LA070URD31LI0200 LA070URD31KI0200 LA070URD31TTI0200
250 700 4.7 27 52 LA070URD31LI0250 LA070URD31KI0250 LA070URD31TTI0250
315 700 7.5 43 65 LA070URD31LI0315 LA070URD31KI0315 LA070URD31TTI0315
350 700 10.5 59 67 LA070URD31LI0350 LA070URD31KI0350 LA070URD31TTI0350
400 700 19 110 68 LA070URD31LI0400 LA070URD31KI0400 LA070URD31TTI0400
450 700 26.5 150 70 LA070URD31LI0450 LA070URD31KI0450 LA070URD31TTI0450
500 700 37 210 70 ⁄ 72 LA070URD31LI0500 LA070URD31KI0500 LA070URD31TTI0500
550 700 52 300 70 ⁄ 75 LA070URD31LI0550 LA070URD31KI0550 LA070URD31TTI0550
630 700 75 421 75 ⁄ 85 LA070URD31LI0630 LA070URD31KI0630 LA070URD31TTI0630
700 700 95 530 85 ⁄ 95 LA070URD31LI0700 LA070URD31KI0700 LA070URD31TTI0700
800 700 140 880 105 ⁄ 120 LA070URD31LI0800 LA070URD31KI0800 LA070URD31TTI0800
32
400 700 15 86 72 ⁄ 75 LA070URD32LI0400 LA070URD32KI0400 LA070URD32TTI0400
450 700 22 124 77 ⁄ 80 LA070URD32LI0450 LA070URD32KI0450 LA070URD32TTI0450
500 700 28 157 85 ⁄ 90 LA070URD32LI0500 LA070URD32KI0500 LA070URD32TTI0500
550 700 37 211 90 ⁄ 95 LA070URD32LI0550 LA070URD32KI0550 LA070URD32TTI0550
630 700 54 302 95 ⁄ 105 LA070URD32LI0630 LA070URD32KI0630 LA070URD32TTI0630
700 700 76 432 100 ⁄ 110 LA070URD32LI0700 LA070URD32KI0700 LA070URD32TTI0700
800 700 115 648 110 ⁄ 120 LA070URD32LI0800 LA070URD32KI0800 LA070URD32TTI0800
900 700 170 972 110 ⁄ 125 LA070URD32LI0900 LA070URD32KI0900 LA070URD32TTI0900
1000 700 240 1350 115 ⁄ 135 LA070URD32LI1000 LA070URD32KI1000 LA070URD32TTI1000
1100 650 270 1620 140 ⁄ 165 LA065URD32LI1100 – LA065URD32TTI1100
1250 600 410 2100 150 ⁄ 180 LA060URD32LI1250 – LA060URD32TTI1250
1400 550 555 2600 160 ⁄ 190 LA055URD32LI1400 – LA055URD32TTI1400
1600 550 870 4000 165 ⁄ 195 LA055URD32LI1600 – LA055URD32TTI1600
1800 500 1050 4400 195 ⁄ 330 LA050URD32LI1800 – LA050URD32TTI1800
33
500 700 19 108 105 LA070URD33LI0500 LA070URD33KI0500 LA070URD33TTI0500
550 700 27 151 105 ⁄ 110 LA070URD33LI0550 LA070URD33KI0550 LA070URD33TTI0550
630 700 40 227 110 ⁄ 120 LA070URD33LI0630 LA070URD33KI0630 LA070URD33TTI0630
700 700 55 324 115 ⁄ 125 LA070URD33LI0700 LA070URD33KI0700 LA070URD33TTI0700
800 700 95 529 120 ⁄ 130 LA070URD33LI0800 LA070URD33KI0800 LA070URD33TTI0800
900 700 135 760 120 ⁄ 135 LA070URD33LI0900 LA070URD33KI0900 LA070URD33TTI0900
1000 700 170 970 135 ⁄ 155 LA070URD33LI1000 LA070URD33KI1000 LA070URD33TTI1000
1100 700 240 1360 135 ⁄ 160 LA070URD33LI1100 LA070URD33KI1100 LA070URD33TTI1100
1250 700 350 2000 150 ⁄ 180 LA070URD33LI1250 LA070URD33KI1250 LA070URD33TTI1250
1400 700 480 2700 160 ⁄ 200 LA070URD33LI1400 LA070URD33KI1400 LA070URD33TTI1400
1600 650 555 3250 210 ⁄ 240 LA065URD33LI1600 – LA065URD33TTI1600
1800 650 720 4330 225 ⁄ 260 LA065URD33LI1800 – LA065URD33TTI1800
2000 600 950 5000 250 ⁄ 290 LA060URD33LI2000 – LA060URD33TTI2000
2250 550 1250 5900 280 ⁄ 330 LA055URD33LI2250 – LA055URD33TTI2250
2500 500 1870 7600 280 ⁄ 330 LA050URD33LI2500 – LA050URD33TTI2500
*Watts loss data is published for both blade and tapped style mounting configurations.
When two watts loss values are shown, this represents tapped/blade values respectively.
Contact Littelfuse for characteristic curves.
3 ©2017 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products

(A2S X 103)
TOTAL I2T
@  RATED
VOLTAGE
(A2S X 103)
*WATTS LOSS @
RATED CURRENT
(W)
LONG BLADE
CATALOG NUMBER
TYPE LI/LLI
TAPPED TERMINAL
CATALOG NUMBER
TYPE TTI
70
63 1300 0.21 1.8 26 LA130URD70LI0063 LA130URD70TTI0063
80 1300 0.47 4 27 LA130URD70LI0080 LA130URD70TTI0080
100 1300 0.83 7.2 30 LA130URD70LI0100 LA130URD70TTI0100
125 1300 1.3 11 38 LA130URD70LI0125 LA130URD70TTI0125
160 1300 2.5 22 45 LA130URD70LI0160 LA130URD70TTI0160
200 1300 4.7 40 54 ⁄ 56 LA130URD70LI0200 LA130URD70TTI0200
250 1300 9.6 82 58 ⁄ 61 LA130URD70LI0250 LA130URD70TTI0250
315 1300 20 172 66 ⁄ 72 LA130URD70LI0315 LA130URD70TTI0315
350 1200 28 205 68 ⁄ 75 LA120URD70LI0350 LA120URD70TTI0350
71
160 1300 2.6 22 46 LA130URD71LLI0160 LA130URDT1TTI0160
200 1300 4.7 40 54 LA130URD71LLI0200 LA130URD71TTI0200
250 1300 8.9 76 61 LA130URD71LLI0250 LA130URD71TTI0250
280 1300 12 102 68 ⁄ 70 LA130URD71IL0280 LA130URD71TTI0280
315 1300 16 138 73 ⁄ 76 LA130URD71LLI0315 LA130URD71TTI0315
350 1300 22 190 76 ⁄ 80 LA130URD71LLI0350 LA130URD71TTI0350
400 1300 38 330 76 ⁄ 80 LA130URD71LLI0400 LA130URD71TTI0400
450 1300 47 405 87 ⁄ 95 LA130URD71LLI0450 LA130URD71TTI0450
500 1200 68 500 90 ⁄ 100 LA120URD71LLI0500 LA120URD71TTI0500
550 1200 84 620 98 ⁄ 112 LA120URD71LLI0550 LA120URD71TTI0550
630 1100 125 930 105 LA110URD71LLI0630 –
630 1200 125 930 120 – LA120URD71TTI0630
72
280 1300 10 90 72 LA130URD72LI0280 LA130URD72TTI0280
315 1300 15 130 76 LA130URD72LI0315 LA130URD72TTI0315
350 1300 21 180 77 LA130URD72LI0350 LA130URD72TTI0350
400 1300 32 285 80 LA130URD72LI0400 LA130URD72TTI0400
450 1300 44 380 87 ⁄ 89 LA130URD72LI0450 LA130URD72TTI0450
500 1300 57 500 94 ⁄ 98 LA130URD72LI0500 LA130URD72TTI0500
550 1300 68 590 110 ⁄ 120 LA130URD72LI0550 LA130URD72TTI0550
630 1200 105 920 113 LA120URD72LI0630 –
630 1300 105 920 125 – LA130URD72TTI0630
700 1100 145 1040 122 LA110URD72LI0700 –
700 1200 145 1040 140 – LA120URD72TTI0700
800 1100 215 1590 125 LA110URD72LI0800 –
800 1200 215 1590 146 – LA120URD72TTI0800
73
315 1300 12 102 84 LA130URD73LI0315 LA130URD73TTI0315
350 1300 17 150 86 LA130URD73LI0350 LA130URD73TTI0350
400 1300 25 220 93 LA130URD73LI0400 LA130URD73TTI0400
450 1300 35 310 99 ⁄ 100 LA130URD73LI0450 LA130URD73TTI0450
500 1300 44 390 110 ⁄ 112 LA130URD73LI0500 LA130URD73TTI0500
550 1300 57 500 116 ⁄ 120 LA130URD73LI0550 LA130URD73TTI0550
630 1300 84 730 125 ⁄ 132 LA130URD73LI0630 LA130URD73TTI0630
700 1300 110 960 135 ⁄ 146 LA130URD73LI0700 LA130URD73TTI0700
800 1200 190 1630 136 LA120URD73LI0800 –
800 1300 190 1630 148 – LA130URD73TTI0800
900 1100 250 2160 150 LA110URD73LI0900 –
900 1000 250 2160 170 – LA100URD73TTI0900
1000 1000 370 2430 152 ⁄ 174 LA100URD73LI1000 LA100URD73TTI1000
1100 1000 445 2580 168 ⁄ 208 LA100URD73LI1100 LA100URD73TTI1100
1250 1000 585 3480 186 ⁄ 200 LA100URD73LI1250 LA100URD73TTI1250
1400 900 755 3880 210 ⁄ 228 LA090URD73LI1400 LA090URD73TTI1400
1600 700 1430 5630 203 LA070URD73LI1600 LA070URD73TTI1600
1800 660 2040 7600 206 LA065URD73LI1800 LA065URD73TTI1800
*Watts loss data is published for both blade and tapped style mounting configurations. When two watts loss values are shown, this represents tapped/blade values respectively.
Contact Littelfuse for characteristic curves.
5 ©2017 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
Rev: 120617